2019 Mets Golf Schedule

Date
August 7th
August 13th
August 15th
August 20th
August 22th
August 27th
August 29th
September 3rd
September 5th
September 11th
September 12th

September 17th

September 24

October 1

October 8

Opponent

Jacksonville
Lisa Academy
Bryant
Sheridan
Sylvan Hills
LR Mills
White Hall Invitational
Stuttgart
Episcopal
Jacksonville
Sylvan Hills

Jacksonville
(rescheduled from 8/7)

Boys/Girls Conference
Tournament

Girls State Tournament

Boys State Tournament

Location
Southern Oaks CC
First Tee of Central AR
Longhills CC
Sheridan Golf Club
The Greens at North Hills
First Tee of Central AR
Pine Bluff CC
Stuttgart CC
First Tee of Central AR
Southern Oaks CC
The Greens at North Hills

First Tee of Central AR

Red Apple Inn CC
Heber Springs, AR

Harrison CC
Harrison, AR

Red Apple Inn CC
Heber Springs, AR
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3:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:30 PM

TBA

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

*Practices will vary according to matches scheduled 3:30 - 6:00 PM at First Tee
*Weekly rounds will determine team placement for matches



