

2019 Mets Golf Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
August 7th	Jacksonville	Southern Oaks CC	3:30 PM
August 13th	Lisa Academy	First Tee of Central AR	2:30 PM
August 15th	Bryant	Longhills CC	4:00 PM
August 20th	Sheridan	Sheridan Golf Club	3:30 PM
August 22th	Sylvan Hills	The Greens at North Hills	3:00 PM
August 27th	LR Mills	First Tee of Central AR	2:30 PM
August 29th	White Hall Invitational	Pine Bluff CC	1:00 PM
September 3rd	Stuttgart	Stuttgart CC	3:00 PM
September 5th	Episcopal	First Tee of Central AR	2:30 PM
September 11th	Jacksonville	Southern Oaks CC	1:00 PM
September 12th	Sylvan Hills	The Greens at North Hills	3:00 PM
September 17th	Jacksonville (rescheduled from 8/7)	First Tee of Central AR	2:30 PM
September 24	Boys/Girls Conference Tournament	Red Apple Inn CC Heber Springs, AR	TBA
October 1	Girls State Tournament	Harrison CC Harrison, AR	8:00 AM
October 8	Boys State Tournament	Red Apple Inn CC Heber Springs, AR	9:00 AM

^{*}Practices will vary according to matches scheduled 3:30 - 6:00 PM at First Tee *Weekly rounds will determine team placement for matches